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OUCA 

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNT University Kakinada, ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) 
Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 

AD 

Di: 7 July, 2018. 

CIRCULAR 

A Course on Latest Trends in new product development - CNC Machining for all the III year students of Mechanical Engineering Department is scheduled on 14h July 2018. All the students should attend the course without fail. For any further information Contact Mr. A. Premkumar, Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering Department may be consulted. 
Resource Person - Mr. Madhu Kumar, Asst Professor, GITAM. 

(V. Harikiran) 
Head of the Department 

ME 
Copy to: Principal, AIET 

Head of the Deparuren 
Department of Mechunicat Engg. 
Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech., 

Makavarapalem, Visakhapatnam-531113. 



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University Kakinada, 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

LATEST TRENDS IN NEW PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT -CNC MACHINING 

Date on-14/07/2018 
STUDENTS REGISTRATION LISTS 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ADDALA JAGADISH VARMA 1 15811A0301 

ADDANKI PAVAN SAI VAMSI KRISHNAMACHARYULU 2 15811A0302 

ADI SUDHEERKUMAR 
|ALLAM TEJESHKUMAR 
ALLUMALLI HARI BABU 
AMALAKANTI DURGA MANIKANTHA_ 
AMARAPINNI VENKATESH 
|ANAKAPALLI HARIKRISHNA 
ANUPOJU RAJESH 

BADIGANTLA SAI KUMAR 
BATTI NAVEEN 
BHAVIRISETTI TEJA 
BHEEMARAJU KASI 
BODDEDA BALA MURALI RAJASEKHAR 
BODDETI NANI BABU 
BOLISETTY JAYADEEP 
BOREDDY NARENDRA REDDY 
BUDDHA ROHITH KRISHNA RAJKUMAR 

CHAPPA MODA MURALI 
CHINTA EKATMA AKHIL 
CHITIMOJU MANITKANTA PRAKASH 
DODDI RAJA SEKHAR 

DODDI RAMA GANESH APPARAO 
DULAM VARAHALA KUMAR 

15811A0303 
15811A0304 
15811A0305 

15811A0306 

15811A0307 
15811A0308 
15811A0310 
15811A0312 
15811A0313 

15811A0315 
15811A0316 

15811A0318 
15811A0319 

15811A0320 
15811A0321 
15811A0322 
15811A0323 
15811A0325 
15811A0326 

10 
11 

14 

15 
16 

17 
18 

19 

20 
21 

22 15811A0328 

15811A0329 
1581 1A0331 
15811A0333 EDALADA SAINATH 

15811A0334 
15811A0335 
15811A0336 

23 
24 

25 

ELLAPU RAMALAKSHMAN 
ETAMSETTI CHIRANJEEVI 

G AMAR RAO 
GALI SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER 
GIDUTURI MOHANA VENKATA SIVA KUMAR 

26 

27 
28 

29 15811A0337 
30 15811A0340 

15811A0341 GOLLU CHAITANYA KUMAR 
GONNABATHULA KANNAJI 

15811A0343 GONTHINA BHARAT NARASIMHA PRUDHVI 

31 

32 15811A0342 
33 

15811A0344 
15811A0345 

34 GONTHINA NAGA DURGAPRASAD 
GORLE NANI 
GORLE SAI KUMAR 
GUDLA FEROSE KUMAR 
GURRALA MOHAN 

35 
36 15811A0346 
37 15811A0347 
38 15811A0348 



39 15811A0349 TMANDI KASI NAGA SAI 
JALAPALA SHIVA 

K KYASWANTH KUMAR 
KADIYALA NAGENDRA KUMAR 
KALIGATLA SAI CHANDU 
KALLAPALLI DURGA PAWAN KUMAR 
KAMIREDDI SAI KRISHNA RAJU 
KANDIKUPPA THARUN KUMAR 
KANITHI AJAY 
KANNAM NILESH 
KARRI BHASKAR 
KARRI SRAVAN KUMAR 

KATROJU RUPESH 
KATTAMURI SAI VENKATA RAMANA 

KORIBILLI GNR GOPAL 
KORUVADA YERNAIDU 
KADIMI SAI SUNITHA 
REDDY POOJA 

0 15811A0350 
41 15811A0352 
42 15811A0353 
43 15811A0355 
44 15811A0356 
45 15811A0357 

15811A0359 46 

47 15811A0360 
48 15811A0361 
49 15811A0363 
50 15811A0364 
51 

52 
1581 1A0365 
15811A0366 

53 15811A0367 
54 15811A0368 

15811A0369 
15811A0370 
15811A0373 

55 

56 

57 KOTTE THARUN 
58 15811A0374 KUSALAPUDI KASU BABU 

MAKIREDDY ATCHIYYANAIDU 
MAMIDANNA SANDEEP 

MANGA VINAY SANTOSH 
MANJEETI NAVEEN 
METLA JASWANTH 
MILARU SUBHASH 
MOHAMMAD BHASEER 
|MOLUGU SAMPREETH 
MUDDA PAVAN SAI 
MUKALA KARUN RAVI TEJA 
MUTHYALA MAHESH RAMUU 

NOTLA ANIL KUMAR 
BODDU NAVEEN 
PAILA SRINU 
PAILA UDAY KIRAN 

PAPPALA SRINIVASARAO 
PEELA JAGADEESH 
PEELA P VN SWAMY NAIDU 
PENTA SRIKANTH 

59 15811A0375 
60 15811A0377 

61 15811A0378 
15811A0379 62 

63 15811A0381 
64 15811A0382 
65 15811A0383 

15811A0384 
15811A0385 

66 

67 
68 15811A0387 
69 15811A0388 
70 15811A0390 

71 15811A0391 
72 15811A0392 

15811A0393 
74 15811A0395 
75 15811A0397 
76 15811A0398 

L77 15811A0399 
78 15811A03A0 PENTIBOINA MAHESH 

PILLA VINOD KUMAR 
POLA SURESH 
POLAKI LINGARAJU 
POLINA VINAYKUMAR 
PRATHIPATI LAXMANA RAO 
PYLA JAGADEESH 
RACHAPATHI GOPI 

RAJANA DURGAPRASAD 
REDDYPALLI DILIP VAMSI 
REKAPALLI MADHU 

79 15811A03A2 
1581 1A03A3 80 

81 15811A03A4 

82 
83 
84 

1581 1A03A6 

15811A03A7 
15811A03BO 

85 15811A03B1 
15811A03B2 
15811A03B4 

86 

87 

88 15811A03B5 
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139 
140 

1631SA334 PODI IAGADEESH 
SAMPATH RAVINDRA VARMA BODDU 

SANAPAI THARAKESWARARAO 
SARAGADAM DAMODAR RAO 

16BISAB35 
16815A0336 

16815A0337 
1615A0338 STYADRI DARAMMAHESH 
1681SA0339 TAMARANA KUDMAR 

1631SA340 YELLARUNAGENDRA BABU 
16315A0341 KOLL DURGA ADINARAYANA 

141 

12 

13 

144 
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Latest Trends in new produci development- CNC Machining 
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AlCTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University Kakinada, ACCREDTED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 
Dt: 05th September, 2018. 

CIRCULAR 

A Course on Green Composites for all the II year I Semester students of Mechanical Engineering Department is scheduled on 12th September 2018. All the students should attend the course without fail. For any further information Contact Mrs. P. Sadhana, Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering Department may be consulted. 
Resource Person - Mr. R. Rudrabhiramam, Associate Professor, VIIT 

(V. Harikiran) 
Head of the Department 

ME 
Copy to: Principal, AIET Head of the DepartMer 

Department of Mechunical Engg. 
Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech., 

Makavarapalem, Visakhapatnam-531113. 



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University Kakinada, ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) 
Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 S 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
Green Composites 

Date on-12/09/2018 
STUDENTS REGISTRATION LISTS 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT 
1 17811A0301 ALLU BHANUTEJA 

17811A0304 |ANKAMREDDY SIVA KUMAR 
BATHI VENU GOPAL 17811A0306 

17811A0308 BODDETI NEELESH KUMAR 
17811A0311 

6 17811A0312 
17811A0313 
17811A0316 
17811A0317 GANGULAKURTHI SURYA CHARAN 

CHAVVAKULA VASU 
CHEERADVMANIKANTA SWAMY 

DADI YUGANDAR 
GALI SURESH 8 

9 
10 GORLI RAJESH 

GUMULURU YASWANTH 
GYPURIMANI KANTA 
KARRI SAI AKHIL 
KASIREDDI SATEESH 
KAYALA NANI 
KILLADA SIVA SA KIRAN 
KOLLI CHIRANJEEVI 
KOLLU SAINADH 
|KONDALA BHANUU 
KOVAGANA RAJESH 

KUNDRAPU HARIBABU 
MAMIDI SAI 

NAKKA ANIL 
NAMMIRAMAKRISHNA YADAV 
NANEPALLI MOHAN 

17811A0320 

11 17811A0322 
12 17811A0323 

17811A0326 13 
17811A0327 
17811A0328 

14 
15 
16 17811A0329 

17811A0331 
17811A0332 

17 
18| 

17811A0334 19 
17811A0336 20 
17811A0337 
17811A0339 
17811A0341 
17811A0343 

21 
22 

23 

24 
17811A0344 2 

26 17811A0346NUTHALAPATI NAVEEN BABU 

17811A0348 PEELA SANJAY 
PITHANI UMA MANIKANTA 

REDDI SRINU 
|SAKALAAVINASH KUMAR 

27 
17811A0349 28 

29 17811A0351 
17811A0352 30 

31 17811A0354 SARIPALLI PAVAN CHANDAR RAJU 

32 17811A0355 SATYADA ANANDPAUL 
33 17811A0357 SHAIK MUBEEN 

34 34 17811A0358|SIRALA NAGU 
VALIMARAKA KAMESWARA RAO 
VEERAVILLI SAI PRASAD NAIDU 

VIROTHI HEMANTH SATYA KUMAR 
AMALAKANTA PAVAN 
ATHAVA SAI KUMAR 
BEHERA NAVEEN 

35| 17811A0360 
17811A0362 
17811A0363 

38| 
39 

36 

37 
18815A0302 

18815A0303 
40 18815A0305 
41 815A0306BELLAMKONDA SAI BHASKAR VARMA 



42 18815A0307 BHEESETTI HEMA SANYASI NAIDU 
43 18815A0308 BODDU VENKATRAM 
44 18815A0310 CHADARAM RAKESH SIVARAJ 
45 18815A0311CHINNI NANIBABU 
46 18815A0313 EPPILI THARUN KUMAR 

47 18815A0314 GANISETTY BHASKARRAO 
48 18815A0316GONNA MADHAV RAO 
49 18815A0317 GUDE SAI KUMAR 
50 18815A0318 GUDEPU JAWAHARSAIMANI 
51 18815A0319 GURUDATTA RAMANA SAI KUMAR ADARI 

52 18815A0320 INDALA JAGADEESH 
53 18815A0321 JALUMURI SAI 

18815A0323 KANDREGULARAMESH_ 
55 
56 18815A0326 KARRI SRIKANTH 
57 18815A0327 KASAVARAJU PREM KUMAR 

58 18815A0328 KASIREDDY TEJA 

54| 

SA0324KARRI MUKHESH 

59 18815A0329 KATARI UDAY KUMAR 

60 18815A0330 KOMMOJU DURGA RAJESH 

KOYYA KRISHNA 
KUNDRAPU MADHUBABU 

61 18815A0332 
62 18815A0333 
63 18815A0334 KUPPINA MANGA RAJU 

18815A0335 
18815A0336 
18815A0338 
18815A0339 MITTIPATI RAJESH 
18815A0340 

MAHAMMAD SARTAZ AZEEZ 
MALLA TEJA SAI 

MARISETTY GANESH 

64 
65 
66 
67 

|MUMMNA DURGA SATISH 

NAVARA SAI KUMAR 
PAVADA AJAY NAVEEN 
PENTAKOTA NAGA SAIRAM 
PETLA TRINADH SAI SWAMY NAIDUU 

PRAGADA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO 
REDDI HARI PRASAD 

68| 

69 
70 

18815A0342 
18815A0345 
18815A0346 71| 
18815A0347 
18815A0349 73 

74 18815A0351 
75 18815A0352 REPAKA RAKESH KUMAR 

18815A0353 
18815A0354 

18815A0356 

RUTTALA VENKU NAIDU 
SARAGADAM SURYATEJA 
SENAPATI RAJU 

18815A0357 SINGIDI SATEESH 
80 
79 

18815A0359 
18815A0360 

SONTENA MANIKANTA 
SURISETTY ANU VAMSI 81 

82 18815A0362 TAMANARA PREM KUMAR 
83 18815A0363 THALADA RAKESH 

18815A0365 
18815A0367 
18815A0368 

TURUSALA SATISH 

VELLANKI PAVAN SAI 
VILLURI MURALI KRISHNAM NAIDU 

84| 
85 

86 

18815A0369 VIYYAPU PRASANNAAN MODAKONDALA RAO 
87| 

YALAMANCHILI SRINU 

YALLA SANYASINAIDU 
88 18815A0371 
89 18815A0372 



90 18815A0373 YARRAMSETTILAXMINARAYANA 
91 18815A0375 YEDURI PRAKASH 

18815A0377 92 
93 1881SA0378 

1831SA0379 

KOLADA PAVAN KALYAN 
SEERAMREDDI SESHADRI 
GEDELA UDAY CHARAN 94 

95 18815A0381 PLLAKRAN 
96 18815A0382 
97 

TAMANARA RÄJESH 
1881SA0384 KANITHI SRINTVAS 

8 98 18815A0385 MADDALA BHARGAV 
18315A0387 CHINTALA MANDKANTA 

MOTURU ATCHUTKUMAR 100 18815A0383 
101 18815A0389 KINCHASATEESH KUMAR 101 

CoORDATOR HOO 



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
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AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGYY 
(Approvod by AlCTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNT University Kakinada, 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2(0&12 (6) by UGC, New Delhi) 
Tamaram. Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD),. Visakhapatnam-531113 

Dr: Septemher. 201N 

CIRCULAR 

A Course on INSPIRATIONAL START-UP STORIES for all the IV year students of Mechanical 

Engineering .CSE, & lst & lUnd MBA Department is scheduled on 15th September 2018. All 
the students should aftend the course without fail. For any further information Contact Mr. A. 
Premkumar, Assistant Professor. Mechanical Engincering Department may be consulted. 

Resource Person Mr. K. V. Ramana Murthy, Asst Profcssor, Department of Management 
Studies, AU, Vizag 

(V. Harikiran) 
Head of the Department 

ME 

Copy to: Principal, AlET Head of the Departrenr 
Department of Mechanical Engg. 
Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech., 

Makavarapalem, Visakhapatnam-531113. 



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNT University Kakinada, 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) 
Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 

VISAKHAPAINAM- D51113 

DEPARTMENT OF MBCHANICAL ENGINEERING 

INSPIRATIONAL START -UP STORIES 

Date on -15/9/2018 
STUDENTS REGISTRATION LISTS 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER 
15811A0301 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
ADDALA JAGADISH VARMA 
ADDANKI PAVAN SAI VAMSI 

KRISHNAMACHARYULU 
ADI SUDHEERKUMAR 
ALLAM TEJESHKUMAR 
ALLUMALLI HARI BABU 
AMALAKANTI DURGA MANIKANTHA 
AMARAPINNI VENKATESH 
ANAKAPALLI HARIKRISHNA 

ANUPOJU RAJESH 
BADIGANTLA SAI KUMAR 
BATTI NAVEEN 

BERA SAI KALYAN 
BHAVIRISETTI TEJA 

BHEEMARAJU KASI 
BOBBARI KIRAN KISHORE 

BODDEDA BALA MURALI RAJASEKHAR 
BODDETI NANI BABU 
BOLISETTY JAYADEEP 
BOREDDY NARENDRA REDDY 

BUDDHA ROHITH KRISHNA RAJKUMAR 
|CHAPPA MODA MURALI 
CHEVAKULA WILSON 
CHINTA EKATMA AKHIL 
CHITIMOJU MANIKANTA PRAKASH 
DODDI POLARAJU 
DODDI RAJA SEKHARR 
DODDI RAMA GANESH APPARAO 
DULAM VARAHALA KUMAR 
EDALADA SAINATH 
ELLAPU RAMALAKSHMAN 
ETAMSETTI CHIRANJEEVI 
G AMAR RAO 
GALI SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER 
GATREDDI BALAV VENKATESH 
GIDUTURI MOHANA VENKATA SIVA KUMAR_ 
GOLLU CHAITANYA KUMAR 
GONNABATHULA KANNAJI 

GONTHINA BHARAT NARASIMHA PRUDHVI 

1 

15811A0302 

15811A0303 
15811A0304 
15811A0305 
15811A0306 
15811A0307 
15811A0308 
15811A03100 
15811A0312 
15811A0313 
15811A0314 
15811A0315 

1581 1A0316 
15811A0317 
15811A0318 
15811A0319 

15811A0320 
15811A0321 
15811A0322 
15811A0323 

15811A0324 
15811A0325 
15811A0326 
15811A0327 
15811A0328 
15811A0329 
15811A0331 
1581 1A0333 
15811A0334 
15811A0335 
15811A0336 

15811A0337 
15811A0338 
15811A0340 
15811A03411 
15811A0342 

15811A0343 

10 
11 

12 

15 
16 

17 

18 

19 
20 
21 

24 
25 
26 

30 

34 

35 
36 

37 
38 
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KURMARUKISINA RAO 
MALLA DHANAN VASU 
MOLLI STVA SANDEEP KUMA 
MUADDISETTI SOMANATH GU TA 
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KOLLI DURGA ADI NARAYANA 

17 

151 
152 
153 
154 
1SS 
156 
157 

159 

164 

coORDINATOR HOD 



AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Afiliated to JNT University Kakinada, 

ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2() &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) 
Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531I13 

AW 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

A Coursc on 

INSPIRATIONAL START -UP STORIES 

Dated 15th -09-2018 

HOD COORDINATOR 

******* ** 



















































































AVANTHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNT University Kakinada, ACCREDITED BY NAAC and Recognized under 2(f) &12 (b) by UGC, New Delhi) Tamaram, Makavarapalem, Narsipatnam (RD), Visakhapatnam-531113 
AT 

DI: 19h December. 2018. 

CIRCULAR 

A Course on Functioning of Boilers and Millers in Cement Industry for all the II year I semester students off Mechanical Engineering Department is scheduled on 26th December 2018. All the students should attend the course without fail. For any further information Contact Mrs. V. Sumapriya, A[sociate Professor, Mechanical Engineering Department may be consulted. 
Resource Person - Dr. Rajasekhar, Asst, Professor, GITAM. 

(V. Harikiran) 

Head of the Department 
ME 

Head of the Departie 
Department of Mechanical Engg. 
Avanthi Institute of Engg.& Tech., 

Makavarapalem, Visakhapatnam-531113. 

Copy to: Principal, AIET 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINERING 

FUNCTIONING OF BOILERS AND MILLERS IN CEMENT INDUSTRY 

Date on-26/12/2018 
STUDENTS REGISTRATION LISTS 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER 
17811A0301 
17811A0302 
17811A0303 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ALLU BHANUTEJA 
ALLU DURGA PRASAD 
ALLU HARI BABU 
ANKAMREDDY SIVA KUMAR 
BANDARUKALYAN KUMAR 
BATHI VENU GOPAL 
BESETTY VINAY 
BODDU GANESH KUMAR 

BONDA SWAMY 
CHAVVAKULA VASU 
DADI YUGANDAR 
DANDU PRAVEEN SAI KRISHNA 

17811A0304 

17811A0305 
17811A0306 

17811A0307 
17811A0309 

9 17811A0310 
10 17811A0311 
11 17811A0313 

17811A0314 
17811A0315 DOSURU PAVAN 

12 
13 

14 17811A0316 GALI SURESH 

17811A0317 GANGULAKURTHI SURYA CHARAN 
17811A0319 

15 
16 GOLLAPUDI ADITYA PAVAN 

17 
18 

17811A0320 GORLI RAJESH 

17811A0322 GUMULURU YASWANTH 
GYPURI MANI KANTA 
JERRIPOTHULA MADHAN MOHAN 
KARRI SAI AKHIL 
KASIREDDI SATEESH 

KAYALA NANI 
KILLADA SIVA SAI KIRAN 
KODA NAGENDRABABU 
KOLLI CHIRANJEEVI 
KOLLU SAINADH 
KONDALA BHANUJ 

19 17811A0323 

20 17811A0324 

17811A0326 
17811A0327 

21 

22 
23 17811A0328 
24 17811A0329 

25 17811A0330 

26 17811A0331 

27 17811A0332 

28 17811A0334 

29 17811A0335 KOTARI JAYANT KUMAR 

KOVAGANA RAJESH 
KUNDRAPU HARIBABU 
MAJJI SRINIVASU 

MAMIDI SAI 
MATTHURTHI VAMSI SIVA KRISHNA 

NALLABELLI GANESH NAIDU 
NAMMI RAMAKRISHNA YADAV 

30 17811A0336 
31 17811A0337 

32 17811A0338 

17811A0339 
17811A0340 

17811A0342 

33 

35 

36 17811A0343 



17811A0344 NANEPALLI MOHAN 
NIDDARA RAMA KRISHNA 
NUTHALAPATI NAVEEN BABU 
PEELA SANJAY 
PITHANI UMA MANIKANTA 
PULLAGURA GOPI CHANDU 
REDDI SRINU 
SAKALA AVINASH KUMAR 

SATYADA ANANDPAUL 
SEELAMANTHULA MADHU BABU 

SHAIK MUBEEN 

SIRALA NAGU 

37 

38 17811A0345 

39 17811A0346 
40 17811A0348 
41 17811A0349 
42 17811A0350 
43 17811A0351 

17811A0352 
17811A0355 

44 

45 

46 17811A0356 
47 17811A0357 

17811A0358 
17811A0359 TALAPUREDDY VENKATA PAVAN KUMAR 

48 

49 

VALIMARAKA KAMESWARA RAO 

VASIREDDI SWAMAY 
VEERAVILLI SAI PRASAD NAIDU 

50 17811A0360 
51 17811A0361 

17811A0362 
17811A0363 VIROTHI HEMANTH SATYA KUMAR 

17811A0365 
18815A0301 

52 

53 
54 MARISETTI V SR CVASANTH NAIDUU 

|AERLANKI BHANU PRASAAD 

AMALAKANTA PAVAN 

ATHAVA SAI KUMAR 
BALLA SAIBABA 
BEHERA NAVEEN 

BELLAMKONDA SAI BHASKAR VARMA 
BHEESETTI HEMA SANYASI NAID 
BODDU VENKATRAM 

BOLISETTI LOKSAI 
CHADARAM RAKESH SIVARAJ 

CHINNI NANIBABU 
DADI LOKESH 

EPPILI THARUN KUMAR 
GANISETTY BHASKARRAO 
GANTA NAGA PHANINDRA 
GONNA MADHAV RAO 
GUDE SAI KUMAR 
GUDEPU JAWAHARSAIMANI 
GURUDATTA RAMANA SAI KUMAR ADARI 
INDALA JAGADEESH 
JALUMURI SAI 

55 

18815A0302 

57 18815A0303 

58 1881540304 
59 18815A0305 

60 18815A0306 
61 18815A0307 

62 18815A0308 

63 18815A0309 
64 18815A0310 

18815A0311 
18815A0312 

65 

66 

67 18815A0313 

68 18815A0314 
69 18815A0315 

70 18815A0316 

18815A0317 
18815A0318 72 

73 18815A0319 

74 18815A0320 

18815A0321 

18815A0322 
75 

KANDREGULA NAVEEN 

KANDREGULA RAMESH 

KARRI MUKAESH 
KARRI NOOKA PAVAN KUMAR 
KARRI SRIKANTHH 
KASAVARAJU PREM KUMAR 

76 

77 18815A0323 

18815A0324 
18815A0325 

18815A0326 
18815A0327 

18815A0328 KASIREDDY TEJA 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 



18815A0329 KATARI UDAY KUMAR 
KOMMOJU DURGA RAJESH 
KONAKALLA JASWANTH 
KOYYA KRISHNA 
KUNDRAPU MADHUBABUU 

KUPPINA MANGA RAJU 
MAHAMMAD SARTAZ AZEEZ 
MALLA TEJA SAI 
MARADANA CHAITANYA 
MARISETTY GANESH 
|MITTIPATI RAJESH 
MUMMINA DURGA SATISH 
NARAM YUGANDHAR NAGA GANESH 
NAVARA SAI KUMAR 
PADALA NAVEEN KUMAR 

PANAPANA PAVAN KALYAN 
PAVADA AJAY NAVEEN 
PENTAKOTA NAGA SAIRAM 
PETLA TRINADH SAI SWAMY NAIDU 

POLIPALLI SRINU 
PRAGADA CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO_ 

83 

84 18815A0330 
85 18815A0331 
86 18815A0332 
87 18815A0333 
88 18815A0334 
89 18815A0335 
90 18815A0336 
91 18815A0337 
92 18815A0338 
93 18815A0339 
94 18815A0340 

18815A0341 
18815A0342 

95 

96 

97 18815A0343 

18815A0344 
18815A0345 

98 

99 

100 
101 

18815A0346 

18815A0347 
102 18815A0348 

103 18815A0349 

18815A0350 PRUDHVI RAJU MARISETTI 

REDDI HARI PRASAD 

REPAKA RAKESH KUMAR 
RUTTALA VENKU NAIDU 

SARAGADAM SURYATEJA 
|SEETHINA HEMANTH 
SENAPATI RAJU 
SINGIDI SATEESH 
SIRAPURAPU PRASAD 

SONTENA MANIKANTA 
SURISETTY ANU VAMSI 
TALARI JNANESWARAO 
TAMANARA PREM KUMAR 

THALADA RAKESH 
THUMU DURGA PRASAD 

TURUSALA SATISH 
VANGALAPUDI VEERA BABU 

VELLANKI PAVAN SAI 
VILLURI MURALI KRISHNAM NAIDU 

104 

105 18815A0351 

106 18815A0352 
107 18815A0353 

108 18815A0354 

109 18815A0355 

18815A0356 
18815A0357 

18815A0358 

110 

111 

| 112 

| 113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 

18815A0359 

18815A0360 
18815A0361 
18815A0362 

18815A0363 
18815A0364 

119 18815A0365 

18815A0366 
18815A0367 

120 

| 121 

122 18815A0368 

123 18815A0369 VIYYAPU PRASANNA A N MODAKONDALA RAO 

VODUGONDA MOULI 
YALAMANCHILI SRINU 

YALLA SANYASINAMU 
YARRAMSETTI LAXMINARAYANA 

18815A0370 
18815A0371 

124 

125 
|126 
127 18815A0373 

18815A0372 



128 
129 

18815A0374 YEDLA THRIMURTHULU 
YEDURI PRAKASH 
ADARI SRIKANTH 
KOILADA PAVAN KALYAN 
SEERAMREDDI SESHADRI 
GEDELA UDAY CHARAN 
KUPPILI TEJESWAR REDDY 
PILLA KIRAN 

TAMANARA RAJESH 
BODDEDA ARAVIND 
KANITHI SRINIVAS 
MADDALA BHARGAV 

KOTANA SAI RAM PRASAD 
CHINTALA MANIKANTA 
MOTURU ATCHUTKUMAR 

KINCHA SATEESH KUMAR 
BODDETI NEELESH KUMAR 

18815A0375 

130 18815A0376 

131 18815A0377 
132 18815A0378 
133 18815A0379 
134 18815A0380 
135 18815A0381 
136 18815A0382 

137 18815A0383 
138 18815A0384 
139 18815A0385 
140 18815A0386 

141 18815A0387 

142 18815A0388 
143 18815A0389 

144 17811A0308 

VSumapa 
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CARON 

Dr: 20th December. 2018. 

CIRCULAR 

A Course on CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE OF NAVAL SHIPS IN HSL for all the IlI year&IV year students of Mechanical Engineering Department is scheduled on 29th December 2018. All the students should attend the course without fail. For any further information Contact Mrs. V. Sumapriya, Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering Department may be consulted. 

Resource Person-Mr. Shyam, Engineer, HSL 

(V. Harikiran) 
Head of the Department 

ME 
Head of the Departnenr 

Department of Mechanical Engg9. Avanthi Institute of Engg. & Tech., 
Makavarapalem, Visakhapatnam-531113 

Copy to: Principal, AIET 
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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

Construction & Maintenance of Naval Ships in HSL 

Date on:-29/12/2018 
STUDENTS REGISTRATION LISTS 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

ADDALA JAGADISH VARMA 
ADDANKI PAVAN SAI VAMSI 

KRISHNAMACHARYULU 
ALLAM TEJESHKUMAR 

S.NO ROLL NUMBER 
15811A0301 

2 15811A0302 

15811A0304 

ALLUMALLI HARI BABU 15811A0305 
15811A0307 
15811A0308 
15811A0310 
15811A0312 
15811A0313 
15811A031S 

15811A0316 

15811A0318 
15811A0319 
15811A0321 
15811A0322 
15811A0325 
15811A0326 
15811A0328 
15811A0329 
15811A0331 
15811A0333 
15811A0334 
15811A0336 
1581 1A0337 
1581 1A0340 
1581 1A0341 

1581 1A0342 
15811A0343 

AMARAPINNI VENKATESH 
ANAKAPALILI HARIKRISHNA 
ANUPOJU RAJESH 
BADIGANTLA SAI KUMAR 
BATTI NAVEEN 

10 BHAVIRISETTI TEJA 
BHEEMARAJU KASII 
BODDEDA BALA MURALI RAJASEKHAR 
BODDETI NANI BABU 
BOREDDY NARENDRA REDDY 

12 

14 

BUDDHA ROHITH KRISHNA RAJKUMAR 
CHINTA EKATMA AKHIL 
CHITIMOJU MANIKANTA PRAKASH 
DODDI RAJA SEKHAR 18 

19 DODDI RAMA GANESH APPARAO 
20 DULAM VARAHALA KUMARR 

EDALADA SAINATH 
ELLAPU RAMALAKSHMAN 

21 

22 

G AMAR RAO 
GALI SAMUEL CHRISTOPHER 
GIDUTURI MOHANA VENKATA SIVA KUMAR 

26 
27 

GOLLU CHAITANYA KUMAR 
GONNABATHULA KANNAJI 
GONTHINA BHARAT NARASIMHA PRUDHVI 
GONTHINA NAGA DURGAPRASAD 

GORLE NANI 

28 

29 15811A0344 
30 15811A0345 

15811A0346 
15811A0347 
15811A0348 
15811A0349 

T 
GORLE SAI KUMAR 
GUDLA FEROSE KUMAR 
GURRALA MOHAN 
IMANDI KASI NAGA SAI 
JALAPALA SHIVA 
K YASWANTH KUMAR 

34 

35 15811A0350 
36 15811A0352 

15811A0353 37 KADIYALA NAGENDRA KUMAR 
KALIGATLA SAI CHANDU 38 15811A0355 
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